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$299,000

1800 NE 114TH ST # 711, MIAMI FL 33181
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Gorgeous 2 BR & 3 BA unit at The Cricket Club! Features incl. a
spacious floor plan w/ lots of natural light, custom gourmet
kitchen w/ new appliances, private master suite with HIS & HERS
bathrooms + 2 separate walk-in closets, porcelain tile & marble
floors throughout & new AC. With an exquisite 35′ long […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: CRICKET CLUB CONDO

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1950 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $2,575 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Annual Amount: $1,850 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 12 months ago

Original List Price: $479,000 DOM: 394

MLS ID: A11452474

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1950 sq ft StoriesTotal: 24

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned,
Covered

Security Features: Complex Fenced

View: Bay Building Name: CRICKET CLUB CONDO

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Entry Level: 7

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: 2
Primary Bathrooms, Bidet, Separate Tub &
Shower

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Entry Level, Primary Bath Shower,
Primary Bath Tub

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1,
Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features,
Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Electric

Flooring: Marble, Tile Frontage Type: Bay


